
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
395 

114 

119 

331 

131 

369 

385 

61 

338 

434 

47 

135 

53 

393 

384 

383 

366 

332 

120 

413 

337 

116 

391 

128 

389 

63 

44 

335 

125 

390 

334 

397 

329 

107 

52 

62 

315 

124 

54 

64 

127 

118 

328 

Name 
SANETTI Ottaviano 

CIECATO Davide 

LA TERRA Giuseppe 

EHRLER Tobias 

ONETTI Fabrice 

POEHL Walter 

CAZORZI Alex 

MOUREN Maxime 

CHOFFEL Cedric 

KOLYUKH Anton 

STEFANIZZI Mauro 

MILAN Cyril 

CLEMENT Claude 

FONTANA Samuele 

RINDI Alberto 

VIRZI' Davide 

TAVANI Giovanni 

PANTALACCI Christopher 

CAVALLARO Diego 

VERONI Andrea 

TAJANI Federico 

ASUNI Diego 

DI SALVO Anthony 

LERDA Giuseppe 

MARANNANO Davide 

CANNATELLA Gaetano 

WINDSHEIMER Camilla 

PANIGALLI Andrea 

RAMAGLIA Cristian 

BONGINI Lorenzo 

TURRA Filippo 

VETTORELLO Daniele 

PALMIERI Enzo 

MAGGIORE Andrea 

MOSCATELLO Pasquale 

NOVAKOV Steve 

ALLORI Paolo 

SORCE Giuseppe 

PAPPALARDO Carlo 

COLANTONI Cristiano 

DE ANGELIS Alessio 

CURCURACI Marco 

LOMBARDO Giuseppe 

Best Tm 
2:11.415 

2:13.041 

2:14.879 

2:15.372 

2:15.392 

2:15.419 

2:16.939 

2:17.297 

2:17.735 

2:17.813 

2:17.855 

2:18.050 

2:18.153 

2:18.955 

2:19.917 

2:20.014 

2:20.417 

2:20.714 

2:21.254 

2:21.393 

2:21.759 

2:22.169 

2:22.607 

2:22.859 

2:23.178 

2:23.509 

2:23.564 

2:25.143 

2:25.755 

2:26.149 

2:26.543 

2:26.584 

2:26.734 

2:26.756 

2:26.991 

2:27.530 

2:27.619 

2:27.759 

2:27.926 

2:28.102 

2:28.981 

2:29.749 

2:33.381 

In Lap 
6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

2 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

5 

2 

6 

2 

3 

6 

6 

5 

7 

6 

3 

5 

3 

3 

6 

5 

2 

2 

5 

5 

3 

2 

5 

6 

6 

3 

6 

2 

4 

Diff 

1.626 

3.464 

3.957 

3.977 

4.004 

5.524 

5.882 

6.320 

6.398 

6.440 

6.635 

6.738 

7.540 

8.502 

8.599 

9.002 

9.299 

9.839 

9.978 

10.344 

10.754 

11.192 

11.444 

11.763 

12.094 

12.149 

13.728 

14.340 

14.734 

15.128 

15.169 

15.319 

15.341 

15.576 

16.115 

16.204 

16.344 

16.511 

16.687 

17.566 

18.334 

21.966 

Gap 

1.626 

1.838 

0.493 

0.020 

0.027 

1.520 

0.358 

0.438 

0.078 

0.042 

0.195 

0.103 

0.802 

0.962 

0.097 

0.403 

0.297 

0.540 

0.139 

0.366 

0.410 

0.438 

0.252 

0.319 

0.331 

0.055 

1.579 

0.612 

0.394 

0.394 

0.041 

0.150 

0.022 

0.235 

0.539 

0.089 

0.140 

0.167 

0.176 

0.879 

0.768 

3.632 

Laps 
6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

3 

7 

4 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

4 

3 

6 

7 

6 

6 

5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

4 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 
330 

129 

336 

392 

140 

339 

143 

98 

388 

371 

Name 
TROMBATORE Giovanni 

ZENZARO Enzo 

GRASSO Nicola 

CALDERONE Riccardo 

MARCHAL Alexandra 

ROCCUZZO Enrico 

MILAN Patrick 

PORRO Valentino 

DE LORENZO Manuel 

MARCUCCI Fernando 

Best Tm 
2:34.476 

2:36.770 

2:38.249 

2:38.649 

2:40.318 

2:45.257 

2:49.671 

In Lap 
6 

2 

4 

2 

1 

6 

5 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 
23.061 

25.355 

26.834 

27.234 

28.903 

33.842 

38.256 

Gap 
1.095 

2.294 

1.479 

0.400 

1.669 

4.939 

4.414 

Laps 
6 

4 

5 

5 

2 

6 

6 

1 

1 

2 

Club 
AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 

AMA 
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